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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVII.—RAILWAYS— continued.

8

Item. 1913-14.
i ~MINISTER OF RAILWAYS.

ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES. £ £

1
2
3
4
5
6

VOTE No. 95.
Additions to Open Lines—

Way and Works Branch—
North Island Main Lines and Branches
South Island Main Lines and Branches
Whangarei Section
Nelson Section
Picton Section
Interlocking signal-gear, fixed signals, tablet instal-

lation, telegraphs, and telephones ...
Locomotive Branch—
Rolling-stock
Workshops machinery
New steamer for Lake Wakatipu : Incidental ex-

penses, including Architect's fee ...

121,446
47 ,010

1,626
432

3 ,940

25 ,546

7
8
9

285 ,000
14 ,200

800

Total—Vote No. 95 ; 500,000

TOTAL CLASS XVII Ml, 131,600
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